
S. N.
Name of the 

Claimant
Facility Claim Amount

Claim 

Admitted

Security 

Interest

1

The Gats Urban

Co-operative 

Thrift and Credit

Society Limited

Unsecured 

Loan
15,75,416 15,75,416 No

15,75,416 15,75,416

SAHIL ALLOYS AND MACHINE TOOLS PVT. LTD.

List of Unsecured Financial Creditor:-

Total 


